St George & Sutherland Shire Table Tennis Asso«
Singles

Grade |Type Player Opponent Matches Won Matches Played
A Singles  Alish, Kris 3 22
Antoun, Michael 1 8
Azimi, Mohammad # 0 1
Berry, Stewart 3 20
Bill Robson 7 8
Bo, Tony 11 22
Bowrey, Michael 14 20
Chow, Ethan 15 26
Fahim, Maha Fouad 0 2
Fang, Jason 0 4
Feng, Tracy 20 22
Foley, Eric 27 32
Fujii, Takafumi 2 2
Gillespie, Stephen 10 22
Gock, James 11 20
Han, Lenny 1 5
Heginbotham, Wayne 9 10
Hiraoka, Shinji 21 31
HO, Angus 1 2
Klaus, Klaus 0 2
Kwok, Chrisopher 23 24
Laghari, Ayazali 13 31
Lam, Jayden 3 6
Lei, Peter 8 24
Li, Walter 5 6
Li, Zipeng 9 24
Lo, William 3 10
Ly, Walter 6 10
Mai, Hieu Trung 6 10
Malkov, Mark 2 4
Mughal, Muhammad 10 16
Ngo, Peter 0 4
Peter Krigovsky # 10 12
Peter Ngo 1 2
Pinkewich, Marie 1 18
Pinkewich, Paul 13 18
Robson, Bill 11 12
Saad, Maha 10 26
Sayegh, John 0 2
Schepers, Klaus 9 25
Scott, Andrew 0 12
Shen, Charlie 0 2
Siu, Clement 0 2
So, Edgar 3 6
Solo, Brett 21 30
Song, Tao 2 4
Song, Tao # 7 14
Stefanovic, John 20 34
Qtafannvir Mirk 1R eV




Singles

Team
Singles

Team
Singles

Tran, Hien #
Tran, Xuyen #
Wang, Xiao
Wang, Xiao #
Wood, Peter
Yeung, Alex
Zenaidee, Muhammad
Zhang, Al Qin
Zheng, Glanden
Zhou, Chris
Zhu, Fiona

Zhu, Jimmy
(blank)

Azimi, Mohammad #
Berry, Stewart

Bo, Tony

Bowrey, Michael
Chow, Ethan

Feng, Tracy

Foley, Eric

Fujii, Takafumi
Gillespie, Stephen
Han, Lenny
Heginbotham, Wayne
Hiraoka, Shiniji
Kwok, Chrisopher
Laghari, Ayazali

Lei, Peter

Li, Zipeng

Lo, William

Ly, Walter

Mughal, Muhammad
Nguyen, Cung
Pinkewich, Marie
Pinkewich, Paul
Robson, Bill

Saad, Maha
Schepers, Klaus
Scott, Andrew

Solo, Brett

Song, Tao #
Stefanovic, John
Stefanovic, Mick
Tran, Hien #

Tran, Xuyen #
Wood, Peter
Yeung, Alex
Zenaidee, Muhammad
Zhang, Al Qin
Zheng, Glanden
Zhou, Chris

Zhu, Jimmy

(blank)

Awadella, Michael
Michael Awadella
Awadella, Michael
Barnes. Andrew
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Singles

Team
Singles

Barnes, Peter
Ben, Benny
Brugnoli, Angelo
Bruton, Stephen
Campbell, Gordon
Chan, Connie
Chapman, Scott
Fan, Frank

Fang, Jason
Flood, Allison
Flood, Douglas
Han, Jerry

Koh, Lucy

Kwok, Anthony
Kwok, Simon
Laghari, Ayazali
Law, Calvin
Leung, Benny
Lin, Roy

Liu, Bobby

Lo, William

Luo, Jian Zhong
Malkov, Mark
Mullard, Cary
Ngo, Peter

Peng, Michelle
Peng, Micjelle
Qu, William

Ren, Allan

Ren, Ya Juan(Allen)
San, Victor
Sayegh, John
Shen, Reuben
Siddiqui, Abbid
Singh, Gurpreet
Siu, Clement
Tang, Joe

Tang, Laurence
Tawadros, Markos
Thorburn, Garry
Tjandora, Adrian #
Tjandra, Adrian #
Wong, Michael
Wood, Clinton
Woon, Nicholas
Xie, Victor

Yau, Julian
Young, Aubrey
Zeng, Jietie (Jack)
Zhang, Edwin
Zheng, Jack
Zhu, Jimmy
(blank)

Azer, Khaled
Beran, Danny #
Berry, lan
Bockman, David
Chen. Simon#
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24
24
28
10
26
26

18
20
20
28
38

22

29
29
30
28
32

30
16

24

14
38
38
18
34
10
34
18
30
34
22
24

26
18
28
22
32
32
24
22

200
23
18
18
18



Singles

Team
Singles

Team

Chen, Yingman (Eric) #
Davies, Beryl
Des, Tejes
Dobson, Robert
Fan, Ben
Fenech, Roger
Fenech, Thomas
Feng, Yao (Alex) #
Fitzpatrick, Des
Imber, John
Jain, Bob

Kang, Xie

Lam, Alfred #
Lei, Calvin #

Li, Roy

LI, Xiao Jian #
Li, Zoe

Milvoton, David
Nauta, Tom
Sutton, David
Tan, Jonathan
Un, Cameron
Un, Celina

Un, Thomas

Un, Tony

Wang, Aaron
Zhao, Adrian
(blank)

Borg, Theresa
Brugnoli, Armida
Brunoli, Armida
Calcott, Kate #
Chang, Dennis
Chang, Dennis
Chen, Michael
Choi, Ray

Des, Tejes
Dobson, Robert
Helsigten, Marina
Helsigton, Marina

Kwok, Joseph

Kwok, Kevin

Lau, Jonathan #

Li, Martin

Liang, Colin
Livissianis, Demetrios
Livissianis, Dimetrios
Marcos, Chris

Quan, Angela #
Simon, Joseph

Un, Anita

Wang, Angela
Whyte, Michael
(blank)

Chang, Dennis
Calcott, Kate #
Quan, Angela #
Chen, Michael
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16
12

12
34
28
34
22
20

26
28
22
34
24
26
16
20

12
22
27
12
28
24
26
200

146




ciation

% Won Games Won |For & Against
0.136363636 20 -40
0.125 4 -19
0 1 -2
0.15 16 -39
0.875 22 16
0.5 48 5
0.7 48 19
0.576923077 60 19
0 0 -6
0 3 -9
0.909090909 60 45
0.84375 88 55
1 6 6
0.454545455 39 -3
0.55 44 11
0.166666667 4 -10
0.9 27 19
0.65625 69 23
0.5 3 -1
0 2 -4
0.958333333 70 56
0.419354839 46 -20
0.5 11 1
0.333333333 36 -18
0.833333333 15 10
0.375 43 -9
0.3 12 -11
0.6 21 6
0.6 23 2
0.5 8 -1
0.625 34 9
0 3 -9
0.833333333 31 23
0.5 4 -1
0.055555556 7 -45
0.722222222 43 24
0.916666667 34 26
0.384615385 47 -6
0 0 -6
0.346153846 41 -13
0 0 -36
0 1 -5
0 4 -2
0.5 10 -5
0.7 75 37
0.5 7 -2
0.5 26 0
0.588235294 71 13
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0.5
0.666666667
0.125
0.458333333
0.107142857
0.2
0.615384615
0.423076923
1
0.166666667
0.5
0.9
0.65
0.75
0.5
1
0.818181818
0.5
0.633333333
0.733333333
0.466666667
0.642857143
0.90625
1
0.833333333
0.5625
0
0.333333333
0.25
0.428571429
0.842105263
0.421052632
0.333333333
0.176470588
0.4
0.823529412
0.5
0.3
0.352941176
0.045454545
0.25
0.166666667
0.115384615
0.555555556
0.678571429
0.772727273
0.40625
0.71875
0.375
0.5
0.333333333
0
0
3.795
0.875
0.166666667
0.833333333
0.611111111
1

12
23
46
28
13
58
45

36
56
42
71
76

58
11
69
75
53
69
89
12
82
36

31

26
103
67
27
37
20
88
33
42
49
11
38

30
37
65
56
56
80
34
42

2884
85
23
65
56




0.625
0.333333333
0.5
0
0.666666667
0.117647059
0.321428571
0.441176471
0.636363636
0.4
1
0
0.576923077
0.357142857
0.363636364
0.852941176
0.041666667
0.846153846
0.4375
0.35
0.25
0.5
0.136363636
0.678571429
0.083333333
0.964285714
0.708333333
0
1.89
0.666666667
0.416666667
0.375
0
0
0.363636364
1
0.777777778
0.5
0.555555556
0.333333333
1
1
1
0
0.545454545
0.166666667
0.9375
0.375
0.875
0.785714286
0.785714286
0.857142857
0
0.35
0.3125
0.7
0.1
0.098591549
1.575342466

123

90
37
47

29
32
87
12
108
77

1756
13

793

100




